
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Open: Overall

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 ADDIE SMITH 1200- Wildcat 1 624

2 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 609

3 CLAY BRILLHART 1176- Southwind 2 608

4 KATRINA TURNER 1173- Sedgwick 600

5 CONNER COLLINS 1173- Sedgwick 600

6 RHYAN MARSHALL 1101- Barber 596

7 HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier 2 595

8 AUGUST SIEFKES 1179- Stafford 595

9 BRODY NEMECEK 1176- Southwind 2 591

10 DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2 577

11 TRAVIS SCHEER 1173- Sedgwick 576

12 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1173- Sedgwick 575

13 AIDAN YOHO 1176- Southwind 2 575

14 SADIE MARCHIANO 1176- Southwind 2 571

15 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 6173- Sedgwick Individual 569

16 GWENYTH FRY 1175- Southwind 1 561

17 TREY NEWBY 1200- Wildcat 1 560

18 AVA PERRIER 4131- Greenwood Individual 559

19 ADELLE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1 554

20 JACK HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth 554

21 ALEX CANNADY 1122- Frontier 2 547

22 EASTON RECTOR 1101- Barber 545

23 PRESTON DUNN 1179- Stafford 544

24 CECILLIA NEWBY 5200- Wildcat Individual #2 527

25 STERLING RECTOR 1101- Barber 521

26 TREY SOMMER 1177- Southwind 3 515

27 MARY HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth 509

28 AUGUST HULSE 1104- Central Kansas 1 508

29 WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas 1 507

30 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2 507

31 TYREE FIGGE 1161- Pottawatomie 505

32 GRACE FIKE 1161- Pottawatomie 503

33 CAMRYN SMITH 1101- Barber 500

34 SHELBY SMITH 1200- Wildcat 1 500

35 KELSEY THEIS 1140- Leavenworth 500

36 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1121- Frontier 1 498



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Open: Overall

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 496

38 MASON SPRINGER 1200- Wildcat 1 495

39 GRANT DUGAN 1161- Pottawatomie 490

40 BRADY HOFFMAN 5173-0 Sedgwick Individual #2 490

41 KRISTY BEENE 1175-1 Southwind 1 487

42 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1161- Pottawatomie 486

43 TY SCHEER 7173- Sedgwick Individual 485

44 JENNA DEROUCHEY 4161- Pottawatomie Individual #1 483

45 LEAH MUELLER 1177- Southwind 3 479

46 HELEN HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth 475

47 CALI NEWDIGGER 1179- Stafford 471

48 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1182- Sunflower 1 470

49 TJ MILLS 5171- Rolling Prairie Individual 466

50 CARLY COLLINS 4173- Sedgwick Individual 462

51 JULIEONA ERBE 4200- Wildcat Individual 461

52 LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1 461

53 REGAN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 456

54 KALEB NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1 454

55 LILLIAN HULSE 1104- Central Kansas 1 443

56 IAN DUNN 1179- Stafford 442

57 CARLY DREHER 1175- Southwind 1 436

58 HAYES RICKSTREW 5161- Pottawatomie Individual #2 429

59 EMERY MILLS 4171-0 Rolling Prairie Individual 427

60 KARLI NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1 421

61 KANSAS LANGE 1153- Pawnee 413

62 AUDREY BRACKEN 4140- Leavenworth Individual 411

63 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1107- Chisholm Trail 1 399

64 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3 396

65 CALLA HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1 391

66 MANDY WAINWRIGHT 4118- Flint Hills Individual 389

67 WYATT FECHTER 1172- Rolling Prairie 2 386

68 BYRON FRY 1177- Southwind 3 384

69 EMERY YOHO 1175- Southwind 1 383

70 ELLA NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1 358

71 TATE STEWART 1172- Rolling Prairie 2 356

72 HAL HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3 354



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Open: Overall

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 TAYLOR ELSWORTH 1177- Southwind 3 340

74 CHANCEY HAUCK 1153- Pawnee 332

75 JAMES SEEMAN 1153- Pawnee 327

76 HANS HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3 314

77 DALTON ROBBEN 1112- Cottonwood 1 310

78 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1172- Rolling Prairie 2 302

79 PEYTON PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas 1 290

80 ADDISON ACHESON 1107- Chisholm Trail 1 258



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Open: Placings

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 ADDIE SMITH 1200- Wildcat 1 295

2 KELSEY THEIS 1140- Leavenworth 293

3 TREY NEWBY 1200- Wildcat 1 291

4 ADELLE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1 291

5 SADIE MARCHIANO 1176- Southwind 2 290

6 CALI NEWDIGGER 1179- Stafford 290

7 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 289

8 MARY HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth 289

9 BRADY HOFFMAN 5173-0 Sedgwick Individual #2 289

10 CONNER COLLINS 1173- Sedgwick 288

11 AVA PERRIER 4131- Greenwood Individual 288

12 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1173- Sedgwick 287

13 PRESTON DUNN 1179- Stafford 286

14 BRODY NEMECEK 1176- Southwind 2 285

15 RHYAN MARSHALL 1101- Barber 283

16 DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2 282

17 EASTON RECTOR 1101- Barber 282

18 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 282

19 REGAN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 282

20 CLAY BRILLHART 1176- Southwind 2 281

21 AIDAN YOHO 1176- Southwind 2 281

21 AUGUST SIEFKES 1179- Stafford 281

23 KATRINA TURNER 1173- Sedgwick 280

24 TRAVIS SCHEER 1173- Sedgwick 280

25 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1182- Sunflower 1 280

26 TY SCHEER 7173- Sedgwick Individual 279

27 CAMRYN SMITH 1101- Barber 278

27 GRANT DUGAN 1161- Pottawatomie 278

29 JENNA DEROUCHEY 4161- Pottawatomie Individual #1 278

30 JACK HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth 277

31 CECILLIA NEWBY 5200- Wildcat Individual #2 277

32 TYREE FIGGE 1161- Pottawatomie 277

33 LEAH MUELLER 1177- Southwind 3 277

34 STERLING RECTOR 1101- Barber 276

35 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2 275

36 GRACE FIKE 1161- Pottawatomie 274



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Open: Placings

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 HAYES RICKSTREW 5161- Pottawatomie Individual #2 274

38 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 6173- Sedgwick Individual 273

39 WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas 1 272

40 GWENYTH FRY 1175- Southwind 1 271

41 MASON SPRINGER 1200- Wildcat 1 271

42 TREY SOMMER 1177- Southwind 3 269

43 LILLIAN HULSE 1104- Central Kansas 1 269

44 HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier 2 268

45 ALEX CANNADY 1122- Frontier 2 268

46 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1121- Frontier 1 268

47 TJ MILLS 5171- Rolling Prairie Individual 266

48 KALEB NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1 266

49 LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1 265

50 AUGUST HULSE 1104- Central Kansas 1 264

51 TAYLOR ELSWORTH 1177- Southwind 3 263

52 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1161- Pottawatomie 261

53 IAN DUNN 1179- Stafford 260

54 CARLY COLLINS 4173- Sedgwick Individual 260

55 JULIEONA ERBE 4200- Wildcat Individual 258

56 MANDY WAINWRIGHT 4118- Flint Hills Individual 256

57 BYRON FRY 1177- Southwind 3 256

58 KRISTY BEENE 1175-1 Southwind 1 253

59 HELEN HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth 247

60 SHELBY SMITH 1200- Wildcat 1 246

61 KARLI NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1 246

62 AUDREY BRACKEN 4140- Leavenworth Individual 243

63 KANSAS LANGE 1153- Pawnee 242

64 WYATT FECHTER 1172- Rolling Prairie 2 241

65 CARLY DREHER 1175- Southwind 1 240

66 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3 240

67 CALLA HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1 240

68 HAL HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3 240

69 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1107- Chisholm Trail 1 236

70 TATE STEWART 1172- Rolling Prairie 2 230

71 EMERY YOHO 1175- Southwind 1 227

72 ELLA NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1 223



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Open: Placings

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 EMERY MILLS 4171-0 Rolling Prairie Individual 217

74 CHANCEY HAUCK 1153- Pawnee 215

75 JAMES SEEMAN 1153- Pawnee 215

76 DALTON ROBBEN 1112- Cottonwood 1 208

77 PEYTON PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas 1 200

78 HANS HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3 187

79 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1172- Rolling Prairie 2 183

80 ADDISON ACHESON 1107- Chisholm Trail 1 146



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Open: Reasons

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 ADDISON ACHESON 1107- Chisholm Trail 1

2 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1172- Rolling Prairie 2

3 HANS HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3

4 PEYTON PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas 1

5 DALTON ROBBEN 1112- Cottonwood 1

6 CHANCEY HAUCK 1153- Pawnee

6 JAMES SEEMAN 1153- Pawnee

8 EMERY MILLS 4171-0 Rolling Prairie Individual 

9 ELLA NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1

10 EMERY YOHO 1175- Southwind 1

11 TATE STEWART 1172- Rolling Prairie 2

12 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1107- Chisholm Trail 1

13 CARLY DREHER 1175- Southwind 1

13 CALLA HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1

13 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3

13 HAL HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3

17 WYATT FECHTER 1172- Rolling Prairie 2

18 KANSAS LANGE 1153- Pawnee

19 AUDREY BRACKEN 4140- Leavenworth Individual

20 SHELBY SMITH 1200- Wildcat 1

20 KARLI NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1

22 HELEN HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth

23 KRISTY BEENE 1175-1 Southwind 1

24 MANDY WAINWRIGHT 4118- Flint Hills Individual

24 BYRON FRY 1177- Southwind 3

26 JULIEONA ERBE 4200- Wildcat Individual

27 CARLY COLLINS 4173- Sedgwick Individual

27 IAN DUNN 1179- Stafford

29 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1161- Pottawatomie

30 TAYLOR ELSWORTH 1177- Southwind 3

31 AUGUST HULSE 1104- Central Kansas 1

32 LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1

33 KALEB NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1

33 TJ MILLS 5171- Rolling Prairie Individual

35 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1121- Frontier 1

35 ALEX CANNADY 1122- Frontier 2



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Open: Reasons

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

35 HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier 2

38 TREY SOMMER 1177- Southwind 3

38 LILLIAN HULSE 1104- Central Kansas 1

40 MASON SPRINGER 1200- Wildcat 1

40 GWENYTH FRY 1175- Southwind 1

42 WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas 1

43 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 6173- Sedgwick Individual

44 HAYES RICKSTREW 5161- Pottawatomie Individual #2

44 GRACE FIKE 1161- Pottawatomie

46 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2

47 STERLING RECTOR 1101- Barber

48 CECILLIA NEWBY 5200- Wildcat Individual #2

48 JACK HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth

48 LEAH MUELLER 1177- Southwind 3

48 TYREE FIGGE 1161- Pottawatomie

52 CAMRYN SMITH 1101- Barber

52 JENNA DEROUCHEY 4161- Pottawatomie Individual #1

52 GRANT DUGAN 1161- Pottawatomie

55 TY SCHEER 7173- Sedgwick Individual

56 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1182- Sunflower 1

56 TRAVIS SCHEER 1173- Sedgwick

56 KATRINA TURNER 1173- Sedgwick

59 AIDAN YOHO 1176- Southwind 2

59 AUGUST SIEFKES 1179- Stafford

59 CLAY BRILLHART 1176- Southwind 2

62 REGAN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1

62 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1

62 EASTON RECTOR 1101- Barber

62 DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2

66 RHYAN MARSHALL 1101- Barber

67 BRODY NEMECEK 1176- Southwind 2

68 PRESTON DUNN 1179- Stafford

69 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1173- Sedgwick

70 CONNER COLLINS 1173- Sedgwick

70 AVA PERRIER 4131- Greenwood Individual

72 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Open: Reasons

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

72 BRADY HOFFMAN 5173-0 Sedgwick Individual #2

72 MARY HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth

75 CALI NEWDIGGER 1179- Stafford

75 SADIE MARCHIANO 1176- Southwind 2

77 TREY NEWBY 1200- Wildcat 1

77 ADELLE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1

79 KELSEY THEIS 1140- Leavenworth

80 ADDIE SMITH 1200- Wildcat 1



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Open: ID

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CLAY BRILLHART 1176- Southwind 2 297

2 ADDIE SMITH 1200- Wildcat 1 294

3 HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier 2 292

4 CONNER COLLINS 1173- Sedgwick 287

5 KATRINA TURNER 1173- Sedgwick 285

6 RHYAN MARSHALL 1101- Barber 283

7 AIDAN YOHO 1176- Southwind 2 279

7 AUGUST SIEFKES 1179- Stafford 279

9 BRODY NEMECEK 1176- Southwind 2 276

10 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 275

11 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1173- Sedgwick 263

12 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 6173- Sedgwick Individual 261

13 DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2 260

14 GWENYTH FRY 1175- Southwind 1 260

15 TRAVIS SCHEER 1173- Sedgwick 256

16 ALEX CANNADY 1122- Frontier 2 249

17 EASTON RECTOR 1101- Barber 248

18 JACK HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth 247

19 SADIE MARCHIANO 1176- Southwind 2 241

20 TREY NEWBY 1200- Wildcat 1 239

21 STERLING RECTOR 1101- Barber 230

22 SHELBY SMITH 1200- Wildcat 1 229

23 ADELLE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1 228

24 AVA PERRIER 4131- Greenwood Individual 226

25 CECILLIA NEWBY 5200- Wildcat Individual #2 215

26 KRISTY BEENE 1175-1 Southwind 1 214

27 PRESTON DUNN 1179- Stafford 213

28 HELEN HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth 213

29 TREY SOMMER 1177- Southwind 3 211

30 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2 207

31 AUGUST HULSE 1104- Central Kansas 1 204

32 WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas 1 200

33 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1161- Pottawatomie 200

34 MASON SPRINGER 1200- Wildcat 1 199

35 TYREE FIGGE 1161- Pottawatomie 198

36 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1121- Frontier 1 195



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Open: ID

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 GRACE FIKE 1161- Pottawatomie 194

38 MARY HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth 190

39 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 189

40 KELSEY THEIS 1140- Leavenworth 187

41 BRADY HOFFMAN 5173-0 Sedgwick Individual #2 181

42 CAMRYN SMITH 1101- Barber 177

42 GRANT DUGAN 1161- Pottawatomie 177

44 TY SCHEER 7173- Sedgwick Individual 176

45 LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1 176

46 EMERY MILLS 4171-0 Rolling Prairie Individual 175

47 IAN DUNN 1179- Stafford 172

48 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1182- Sunflower 1 170

49 JENNA DEROUCHEY 4161- Pottawatomie Individual #1 170

50 LEAH MUELLER 1177- Southwind 3 167

51 CALI NEWDIGGER 1179- Stafford 166

52 CARLY DREHER 1175- Southwind 1 166

53 TJ MILLS 5171- Rolling Prairie Individual 165

54 JULIEONA ERBE 4200- Wildcat Individual 163

55 CARLY COLLINS 4173- Sedgwick Individual 162

56 KALEB NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1 153

57 KARLI NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1 150

58 REGAN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 149

59 AUDREY BRACKEN 4140- Leavenworth Individual 148

60 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1107- Chisholm Trail 1 148

61 KANSAS LANGE 1153- Pawnee 146

62 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3 146

63 EMERY YOHO 1175- Southwind 1 146

64 LILLIAN HULSE 1104- Central Kansas 1 144

65 CALLA HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1 141

66 WYATT FECHTER 1172- Rolling Prairie 2 130

67 HAYES RICKSTREW 5161- Pottawatomie Individual #2 125

68 MANDY WAINWRIGHT 4118- Flint Hills Individual 118

69 HAL HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3 114

70 ADDISON ACHESON 1107- Chisholm Trail 1 107

71 TATE STEWART 1172- Rolling Prairie 2 106

72 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1172- Rolling Prairie 2 104
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Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 HANS HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3 102

74 ELLA NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1 100

75 CHANCEY HAUCK 1153- Pawnee 97

76 BYRON FRY 1177- Southwind 3 93

77 JAMES SEEMAN 1153- Pawnee 92

78 DALTON ROBBEN 1112- Cottonwood 1 87

79 PEYTON PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas 1 75

80 TAYLOR ELSWORTH 1177- Southwind 3 62



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Open: Questions

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CAMRYN SMITH 1101- Barber 45

2 PRESTON DUNN 1179- Stafford 45

3 AVA PERRIER 4131- Greenwood Individual 45

4 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 45

5 JULIEONA ERBE 4200- Wildcat Individual 40

6 CARLY COLLINS 4173- Sedgwick Individual 40

7 AUGUST HULSE 1104- Central Kansas 1 40

8 TRAVIS SCHEER 1173- Sedgwick 40

9 SADIE MARCHIANO 1176- Southwind 2 40

10 EMERY MILLS 4171-0 Rolling Prairie Individual 35

11 ELLA NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1 35

12 BYRON FRY 1177- Southwind 3 35

13 KALEB NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1 35

13 TJ MILLS 5171- Rolling Prairie Individual 35

15 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1121- Frontier 1 35

15 HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier 2 35

17 TREY SOMMER 1177- Southwind 3 35

18 WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas 1 35

19 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 6173- Sedgwick Individual 35

20 GRACE FIKE 1161- Pottawatomie 35

21 CECILLIA NEWBY 5200- Wildcat Individual #2 35

21 LEAH MUELLER 1177- Southwind 3 35

23 JENNA DEROUCHEY 4161- Pottawatomie Individual #1 35

23 GRANT DUGAN 1161- Pottawatomie 35

25 KATRINA TURNER 1173- Sedgwick 35

26 AUGUST SIEFKES 1179- Stafford 35

27 DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2 35

28 ADELLE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1 35

29 ADDIE SMITH 1200- Wildcat 1 35

30 CARLY DREHER 1175- Southwind 1 30

31 ALEX CANNADY 1122- Frontier 2 30

32 LILLIAN HULSE 1104- Central Kansas 1 30

33 GWENYTH FRY 1175- Southwind 1 30

34 HAYES RICKSTREW 5161- Pottawatomie Individual #2 30

35 JACK HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth 30

35 TYREE FIGGE 1161- Pottawatomie 30



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
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Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 TY SCHEER 7173- Sedgwick Individual 30

38 CLAY BRILLHART 1176- Southwind 2 30

39 RHYAN MARSHALL 1101- Barber 30

40 BRODY NEMECEK 1176- Southwind 2 30

41 MARY HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth 30

42 TREY NEWBY 1200- Wildcat 1 30

43 HANS HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3 25

44 KANSAS LANGE 1153- Pawnee 25

45 SHELBY SMITH 1200- Wildcat 1 25

45 KARLI NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1 25

47 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1161- Pottawatomie 25

48 MASON SPRINGER 1200- Wildcat 1 25

49 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2 25

50 REGAN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 25

50 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 25

52 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1173- Sedgwick 25

53 CONNER COLLINS 1173- Sedgwick 25

54 CHANCEY HAUCK 1153- Pawnee 20

54 JAMES SEEMAN 1153- Pawnee 20

56 TATE STEWART 1172- Rolling Prairie 2 20

57 AUDREY BRACKEN 4140- Leavenworth Individual 20

58 KRISTY BEENE 1175-1 Southwind 1 20

59 LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1 20

60 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1182- Sunflower 1 20

61 BRADY HOFFMAN 5173-0 Sedgwick Individual #2 20

62 KELSEY THEIS 1140- Leavenworth 20

63 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1172- Rolling Prairie 2 15

64 PEYTON PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas 1 15

65 DALTON ROBBEN 1112- Cottonwood 1 15

66 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1107- Chisholm Trail 1 15

67 WYATT FECHTER 1172- Rolling Prairie 2 15

68 HELEN HABJAN 1140- Leavenworth 15

69 MANDY WAINWRIGHT 4118- Flint Hills Individual 15

70 TAYLOR ELSWORTH 1177- Southwind 3 15

71 STERLING RECTOR 1101- Barber 15

72 AIDAN YOHO 1176- Southwind 2 15



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Open: Questions

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 EASTON RECTOR 1101- Barber 15

74 CALI NEWDIGGER 1179- Stafford 15

75 EMERY YOHO 1175- Southwind 1 10

76 CALLA HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1 10

76 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3 10

78 IAN DUNN 1179- Stafford 10

79 ADDISON ACHESON 1107- Chisholm Trail 1 5

80 HAL HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3 0
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